[l
PEBEowo~voorwnr

PR RER R R R
0O~NO U WN

e
SEBowo~v~oorwnr

NDNNNNNNNRPERPRERERPERBE
~NOoO O, WNPFPOOONO AW

1991 Crow Pass Crossing

Kjerstin
Lisa
Leslie
Judy
Diane
Lois
Robin
Susanne
Lori
Ellyn
Tracy
Joan
Carrie
Gloria
Lisa
Heather
Mie
Kirsten

Michael
Bill
Braun
Michael
Jamie
Lance
Tom
Mel
Marten
Joe
Steve
Laddie
Mark
Robert
Buz
Dwight
Glenn
Phil
Clinton
lan
Robert
Don
Bill
Crazy Bill
Zachary
Bernie
Ray

Overall
Women

Lastufka
Kirsch

McDaniel-Kroloff

Kannady
Stonebaker
Bettini
Beebee
Dipietro
Manion
Brown
Middelton
Unger
Spencer
Hardy
Crooks
Moore
Phelps
Wade

Men
Graham
Spencer
Kopsack
Smith
Haag
Kopsack
Corbin
Strauch
Martensen
Pausback
Colt
Shaw
Hornbrook
Deal
Ralavian
Dial
Ferren
Moritz
Playle
Moore
Brewster
Zimmerman
Wamsganz
Carroll
Vincent
Kitka
Koleser

20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
under 20
20-29
20-29
30-39
under 20
30-39
under 20
30-39
30-39
under 20
20-29
under 20

20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
under 20
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39

4:11:30
4:19:22
4:26:50
4:35:07
4:41:50
4:42:44
4:44:45
4:45:06
4:46:52
4:51:35
5:07:05
5:16:10
5:19:34
5:26:02
5:26:55
5:39:28
5:47:43
5:56:40

3:18:45
3:19:34
3:26:08
3:30:21
3:32:42
3:39:51
3:43:16
3:43:49
3:47:51
3:50:34
3:51:06
3:55:52
3:56:55
3:59:19
3:59:28
4:03:32
4:04:13
4:06:46
4:11:07
4:13:21
4:14:01
4:15:20
4:17:10
4:22:39
4:22:39
4:23:23
4:26:34



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Dirk
Darrin
John
Brent
Mark
Niles
Ted
Lane
Philip
Bob
Brooks
Jim
Conrad
Chris
Kimball
David
Michael
Kevin
Scott
Kevin
Christopher
David
David
Gunnar
Barry
Peter
Darryl
Mac
Gus
Dennis
Lawrence
Tim
Mark
Bruce
Tom
John
Michael
Scott
Kelly
Tyler
Jim
Richard
Carl
Richard
Jim
Mark
Joe
Walter
Richard
Bob
Dave

Shumaker
Martin
Hennessy
Cole
Quackenbush
Woods
Moore
Yarbough
Blumstein
Gerik
Wade
Stonebraker
Guenther
Roads
Forrest
Renkoski
Phelps
Dobelbower
Hinkley
Montague
Brown
Werner
McGuire
Knapp
Bruninga
Van Tuyne
Luome
Durgeloh
Hanson
Hanrahan
Acomb
Middleton
Williams
Roberts
Hankins
Burton
Marava
Erdmann
Eager
Sweet
Powell
Fettes
Bassier
Beecher
Estes
Kallinsky
Short
Newell
Wenrich, Sr.
Thompson
Hoffman

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49

4:29:28
4:30:31
4:32:39
4:34:18
4:36:19
4:37:27
4:38:19
4:41:02
4:41:39
4:42:07
4:43:10
4:44:20
4:44:27
4:45:51
4:49:47
4:51:37
4:52:00
4:53:09
4:53:44
4:54:18
4:55:30
4:57:42
5:01:15
5:01:26
5:02:29
5:03:01
5:05:24
5:05:26
5:06:04
5:08:04
5:08:52
5:09:03
5:10:18
5:13:44
5:15:16
5:15:17
5:17:38
5:20:11
5:25:10
5:26:21
5:32:56
5:47:31
5:50:44
5:51:10
5:51:11
5:51:35
5:55:39
5:56:30
5:57:04
5:57:43
5:58:10



79 Jack Frost 40-49  5:59:59



1991 Crow Pass Crossing
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Age Group Results

Women Under 20

Robin Beebee
Tracy Middelton
Carrie Spencer
Heather Moore
Kirsten Wade
Women 20 - 29
Kjerstin Lastufka
Lois Bettini
Susanne Dipietro
Lori Manion
Mie Phelps
Women 30 - 39
Lisa Kirsch
Leslie McDaniel-Kroloff
Judy Kannady
Diane Stonebaker
Ellyn Brown
Joan Unger
Gloria Hardy
Lisa Crooks

Men Under 20

lan Moore
Men 20 - 29
Michael Graham
Jamie Haag
Lance Kopsack
Marten Martensen
Joe Pausback
Crazy Bill Carroll
Mark Quackenbush
Michael Phelps
Christopher Brown
Peter Van Tuyne
Darryl Luome
Scott Erdmann
Joe Short
Walter Newell
Bob Thompson
Men 30 - 39
Bill Spencer
Braun Kopsack
Michael Smith
Mel Strauch
Steve Colt
Mark Hornbrook
Robert Deal

4:44:45
5:07:05
5:19:34
5:39:28
5:56:40

4:11:30
4:42:44
4:45:06
4:46:52
5:47:43

4:19:22
4:26:50
4:35:07
4:41:50
4:51:35
5:16:10
5:26:02
5:26:55

4:13:21

3:18:45
3:32:42
3:39:51
3:47:51
3:50:34
4:22:39
4:36:19
4:52:00
4:55:30
5:03:01
5:05:24
5:20:11
5:55:39
5:56:30
5:57:43

3:19:34
3:26:08
3:30:21
3:43:49
3:51:06
3:56:55
3:59:19



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Buz Ralavian
Dwight Dial
Glenn Ferren
Clinton Playle
Robert Brewster
Bill Wamsganz
Zachary Vincent
Bernie Kitka
Ray Koleser
Dirk Shumaker
Darrin Martin
John Hennessy
Brent Cole
Niles Woods
Lane Yarbough
Philip Blumstein
Bob Gerik
Jim Stonebraker
Chris Roads
Kimball Forrest
David Renkoski
Kevin Dobelbower
Scott Hinkley
Kevin Montague
David McGuire
Gunnar Knapp
Barry Bruninga
Mac Durgeloh
Lawrence Acomb
Mark Williams
Bruce Roberts
John Burton
Michael Marava
Kelly Eager
Jim Powell
Richard Fettes
Carl Bassier
Richard Beecher
Men 40 - 49
Tom Corbin
Laddie Shaw
Phil Moritz
Don Zimmerman
Ted Moore
Conrad Guenther
Brooks Wade
David Werner
Dennis Hanrahan
Tom Hankins
Tyler Sweet
Mark Kallinsky

3:59:28
4:03:32
4:04:13
4:11:07
4:14:01
4:17:10
4:22:39
4:23:23
4:26:34
4:29:28
4:30:31
4:32:39
4:34:18
4:37:27
4:41:02
4:41:39
4:42:07
4:44:20
4:45:51
4:49:47
4:51:37
4:53:09
4:53:44
4:54:18
5:01:15
5:01:26
5:02:29
5:05:26
5:08:52
5:10:18
5:13:44
5:15:17
5:17:38
5:25:10
5:32:56
5:47:31
5:50:44
5:51:10

3:43:16
3:55:52
4:06:46
4:15:20
4:38:19
4:44:27
4:43:10
4:57:42
5:08:04
5:15:16
5:26:21
5:51:35



13
14
15

N

Richard

Dave
Jack

Gus
Tim
Jim

Wenrich, Sr.

Hoffman
Frost
Men 50 - 59
Hanson
Middleton
Estes

5:57:04
5:58:10
5:59:59

5:06:04
5:09:03
5:51:11



